

ITEM NO.8

COURT NO.R-2

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20399/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 14/05/2003 in CMWP No.
13817/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH AND ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A.K. GUPTA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing c/c
of the impugned Judgment,exemption from filing O.T.,permission to
file additional documents and office report)

Date: 01/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mohd. Fuzail Khan,Adv.
Mr. Kamendra Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.J. Francis,Adv.
Mr. Anupam Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As a last chance petitioners may file process fee
before 10.3.2007. If the process fee is not be
filed before such date, list the matter before the
Hon'ble Chamber Judge for non prosecution against
unserved respondents.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar