

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20399/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 14/05/2003 in CMWP No. 13817/2001 of  
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH AND ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A.K. GUPTA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned  
Judgment,exemption from filing O.T.,permission to file additional documents and  
prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 11/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra,Adv.

Mr. Pramod Swarup, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Vandana Mishra, Adv.

Mr. G.V. Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.J. Francis,Adv.

Mr. Anupam Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Jenis Francis, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List two weeks' after summer vacation. Rejoinder Affidavit be  
filed in the meantime.

( Sonia Bhasin )  
Sr. PA

( Phoolan Wati Arora )  
Court Master