

S U P R E M E

C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20399/2004
(From the judgement and order dated 14/05/2003 in CMWP No.13817/2001
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH AND ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A.K. GUPTA AND Anr.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing c/c of
the impugned Judgment,exemption from filing O.T.,permission to file
additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 06/07/2012

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Jyoti Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Vinay Garg,Adv.
Mr. Vikrant Yadav,Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.J. Francis,Adv.
Mr. Anupam Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Jenis V Francis,Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioners is reported to be
out of station. A request is made on his behalf for an
adjournment for four weeks. Rejoinder affidavit, if any, if
not filed earlier, may be filed in the meanwhile. Post after
four weeks.

(N.K. Goel) (Veena Khera)
Court Master Court Master