

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20399/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 14/05/2003 in CMWP No.13817/2001 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH AND ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A.K. GUPTA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing c/c of the
impugned Judgment,exemption from filing O.T.,permission to file additional
documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 09/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gaurav Bhatia, AAG,
Mr.Avnish Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Verma, adv.
Mr. M.R.Shamshad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.J. Francis,Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Gaurav Bhatia, AAG seeks a final opportunity to argue
the matter. He assures the court that neither he nor anyone
appearing on his behalf ask for further adjournment for instructions
or otherwise.

Post finally after four weeks.

|(Shashi Sareen)
|Court Master

|(Veena Khera)
|Court Master

|